Models
38
Dimensions
DC/DC Converters General Purpose www.tracopower.com
THL-20WI Series  20 W
 Highest power density 20 W converter
 1“ x 1“ x 0.4“  metal package
 Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage range

Remote On/Off shutdown input for low current
in standby operation
Order code Input voltage Output voltage Output current
max.
THL 20-2410WI  3.3 VDC 4500 mA
THL 20-2411WI  5.1 VDC 4000 mA
THL 20-2412WI 9 – 36 VDC  12 VDC 1670 mA
THL 20-2413WI 15 VDC 1340 mA
THL 20-2422WI ± 12 VDC ± 835 mA
THL 20-2423WI  ± 15 VDC ± 670 mA
THL 20-4810WI  3.3 VDC 4500 mA
THL 20-4811WI  5.1 VDC 4000 mA
THL 20-4812WI 18 – 75 VDC  12 VDC 1670 mA
THL 20-4813WI 15 VDC 1340 mA